Open:

Pl ace

w b

Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

2

25 secs
Ar mband

P20003
P16023
P16020
P16016
P16026
P16014
P16028
P16027
P16013
P16025
P16017
P16012
P16010
P16009

25 secs
Ar mband

P20015
P20002
P20001
P20026
P20023
P20025
P20008
P20024
P20007
P20006
P20005
P20011
P20004

27 secs
Ar mband

P12011
P12005

Gam 15 secs
Call Nane

P

Fel on
Kel so
H -Fi
Atom c
Pi pit
El f
Hush
Deena
Gomt
Hana
lzzie
Crine
Tillie

Gam 15 secs
Call Nane

Not ch
Striker (D
Bri st ol
Captain
Shi ner

I van
Pit

d ever
Ccean
Duke

W k
Runor

G ngee

Gam 17 secs
Call Nane

Jonesy
Pochi

Cut of f:

Ti me

38.
37.
42.
43.
39.
36.
Absent
35.
33.
36.
36.
41.
37.
36.

Cut of f:

Ti me

37.
37.
37.
34.
37.
37.
31.
38.
44.
43.
37.
39.
33.

Cut of f:

Ti me

40.
38.

97
74
32
52
59
42

41
36
49
26
74
89
52

96
63
12
04
38
77
40
30
30
18
06
28
39

92
85

Friday, July 7, 2017
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

40. 51 pts
5Pt 3Pt
0 2
0 2
1 3
1 2
1 2
2 2
0 0
0 4
2 0
0 4
0 0
1 1
0 3
41.93 pts
5Pt 3Pt
1 3
0 2
1 2
0 1
0 1
0 3
0 3
0 3
1 3
0 1
0 3
0 3
1 2
42.50 pts
5Pt 3Pt
0 4
0 4

16 inch Judge

2Pt

SCWwWN~MW

WEFE NNMNMNMNDNDDN

20 inch Judge

2Pt

NWWWEFENNWPAARRPRPEPP~W

12 inch Judge

2Pt

1Pt

A WWHAwWwoO

aOrPFPOOOORMNDN

1Pt

P O U1 oooNWWWOUA~DN-SN O

1Pt

5
2

Gambl e

27
15
15
18
30
11

12
12
23
23

3
27
18

Gambl e

30
24
17
14

9
18

5
29

0
14
20
18
15

Gambl e

26
21

Terry Snorch

Scor e

48
32
41
36
50
31

18
32
45
45

8
41
38

Terry Snorch

Scor e

58
45
32
23
25
36
21
45
18
31
40
42
31

Terry Snorch

Scor e

49
39

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed



)]

Open:

Pl ace

4
3
1

Open:

Pl ace

N, B~W

To

Tot a
Tot al

P12016 Export 40.
P12003 Carnen 44,
P12013 Gossip 39.
P12020 Bl aze 43.
P12012 \Whi sky 39.
P12009 M ssy (M 37.
P12008 Snitten 41.
P12007 Duncan 42.
P12006 Kal ei gh 41.
P12004 Sarge 39.

25 secs Gam 15 secs (QCutoff:

Arnband Call Nane Ti me
P14015 Sil ver 38.
P14013 Rivet 34.
P14012 Tony 34.
P14010 Sim 37.
P14019 Strata 39.
P14011 Gus 43.
P14009 Rusty 32.
P14008 Spice 37.
P14007 Keely 34.
P14003 Tach 39.

30 secs Gam 19 secs QCutoff:

Arnband Call Name Ti me
P0O8010 Luna 40.
P08008 Reddy 41,
P0O8006 Di xi e 42,
P0O8003 Mercy 46.

99
85
80
90
06
06
20
21
47
74

52
63
39
78
74
40
00
53
76
89

36
53
88
43

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

1 3
2 0
0 3
1 1
2 4
0 4
0 3
0 1
1 2
1 3
37.68 pts
5Pt 3Pt
2 1
0 4
1 4
0 1
0 2
0 1
0 2
2 3
1 2
0 4
43. 35 pts
5Pt 3Pt
0 3
1 3
1 2
1 3
52
1
0
0
23
44. 2%

WEFENBENNNNWDN

14 inch Judge:

2Pt

WWOoOrPFRPLPWNDMNWLER

8 inch Judge:

2Pt

N WEDN

AR DMOOOINMNDNOTIOO

1Pt

OO WWOULADNNO

1Pt

wWw~N S~ D

21
24
17
30
24
21
22
20
24
17

Gambl e

20
17
24
20
24
17

9
20
19
11

Gambl e

17
14
27
17

45
49
35
44
52
42
47
31
41
41

Terry Snorch

Scor e

41
42
47
31
41
25
26
44
40
35

Terry Snorch

Scor e

34
34
51
38

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed



Friday, July 7, 2017
Team Gamblers

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 49.86 pts 22 inch Judge: Terry Snorch

Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
22053 Lizzie 37.84 1 2 3 3 21 41
22048 Besti e 36. 61 1 3 4 5 17 44
22007 Pi per 42. 82 0 2 1 2 3 13
Lexi 39.70 0 2 4 4 18 36
22083 Pyro 33. 84 1 2 1 2 8 23
22051 Pi st ol 32. 07 1 3 1 4 12 32
8 22037 Fi nn 36. 80 2 2 2 3 25 48
22034 Bob 38.79 1 2 1 1 21 35
1 22070 Ni ke 38. 85 2 2 4 6 32 62 Qualified
22049 Mags 42.13 0 3 3 4 0 19
22036 River (M) 40. 57 0 3 2 4 14 31
22030 Bl ade 35. 29 1 3 2 1 17 36
6 22069 Zim 36. 58 1 3 2 7 24 49
22047 Java 40. 65 1 2 2 7 18 40
22027 Lyric 34. 40 2 1 2 3 17 37
22023 Far go 37.58 2 2 4 5 18 47
5 22068 H ggs 39.94 2 1 1 5 30 50 Qualified
22044 Qui ck 35.24 2 2 2 5 20 45
22022 Charlie 31.51 2 3 1 3 14 38
22067 Mor e 40. 54 0 3 4 5 12 34
22042 Knack 38. 13 1 3 2 2 17 37
22066 Grai l 39.02 0 3 3 6 17 38
22040 Ziggy Marley 38.76 1 4 1 4 17 40
4 22021 Trick 36. 84 2 2 3 5 26 53 Qualified
22019 Bri ght 38. 80 1 3 2 5 20 43
22005 Spec 36. 60 2 1 2 3 24 44
22065 Voodoo 28. 20 1 1 1 3 8 21
2 20021 Fanme( US) 37.61 2 4 3 2 30 60 Qualified
22078 Rad 36.71 1 3 3 3 17 40
22017 Li am 40. 66 1 2 2 2 16 33
22064 Sadi e 40. 87 2 0 1 6 17 35
22038 Tyme 36. 05 1 5 2 3 17 44
22015 Graci e 31.74 2 2 2 4 9 33
7 22063 Fia 38.51 2 2 2 4 25 49
22041 Optimus P... 36.53 1 2 3 3 26 46
22014 Zesty 37. 49 1 1 3 5 17 36
22062 Skye (D) 35. 97 0 4 2 5 24 45
22012 Qui nn 38. 82 1 2 1 4 13 30
22061 Truly 36.70 2 1 2 3 18 38
22010 Magi ¢ 40. 35 0 3 3 4 21 40
22060 Fl'y No Ti ne 0 0 0 0 0 0
22009 Chess 37.69 1 3 2 7 23 48
22059 Brill 37.29 0 2 3 3 21 36



Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

5

22006
22057
22056
22004
22055
22002
22054
22031
22020
20034
20002

25 secs
Ar mband

20039
20027
20023
20011
20040
20024
20020
20037
20019
20013
20036
20018
20012
20033
20017
20009
20044
20031
20008
20004
20030
20007
20028
20005
20003

25 secs
Ar mband

24035
24024

Solo 6
d ewe
Ritz
Keat s
Tar ga
Lilu
Score
Raven
G no
Schene
Damur az

Gam 15 secs

Call Nane
R se

Dory

PD

Pink (L)
McFlurry
Boni t a
Mal | ey
Bi m
Sonny
Lucero
Har | ow
Wi t ney
Ella-Bell a
Whi t

Jes

El sie
Sundae
Lily
Tovah

Shi ne
Ruby

Sky Meadows
Joyf ul
Zip

Tee

Gam 15 secs

Call Nane

MIlo
Integrity

36.
37.
38.
38.
38.
40.
37.
37.
39.
34.
40.

Cut of f:

Ti me

34.
38.
33.
33.
38.
37.
33.
36.
40.
34.
28.
35.
40.
40.
41.
38.
38.
39.
39.
33.
40.
34.
37.
37.
38.

Cut of f:

Ti me

36.
35.

21
05
89
64
65
30
78
11
41
30
11

99
68
54
16
67
34
75
42
55
53
15
88
85
07
71
57
40
15
86
07
49
04
39
38
92

50
73

OOMNNEFEFMNOPFFPFRPFPPFPOONPFPOMNMONERERPPEDNDO

1 2
2 2
1 3
1 4
0 1
2 2
2 4
2 3
2 0
0 2
1 1
43. 35 pts
5Pt 3Pt

WNEFPNNWRFRPWOWANWWNWWWNDNNNMAEOWOW

45. 61 pts
5Pt 3Pt
0 0
1 3

A NEFEPNNEFEPWODNWDNDDN

20 inch Judge

2Pt

A NEFPRPRPWOWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNWOWDNMNNWOWEPRPPEPRPPANWDNEPE

24 inch Judge

2Pt

ol

whrhoonNmM~NOINOPW

1Pt

NOoO~NOOWNREPWNWAANMNPMPORRPRRPPOPRPWWLODNWO M

1Pt

6
6

16
14
17
11
18
20
26
18
18
18
18

Gambl e

11
21
17

8
27
29

8
18

6
14

5
18
15
14
20
26
17

9
20
23
12
15
21
18
24

Gambl e

20
20

34
38
42
34
32
45
54
41
36
32
37

Terry Snorch

Scor e

26
41
40
19
55
50
17
43
20
36
34
36
29
34
42
44
40
30
28
48
32
38
43
34
48

Terry Snorch

Scor e

36
48

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



[EEN

Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

24003
24033
24008
24007
24016
24034
24031
24043
24044
24028

24025
24037
24023
24036
24022
24021
24020
24009
24019
24017
24015
24014
24013
24012
24011
24010
24029

30 secs
Ar mband

10017
10013
10006
10012
10004
10003
10002
10001

27 secs
Ar mband

14010
14005

Z 37.33 1 3
Pre 32.71 0 1
Runor (P) 34.94 1 1
Spar k 36.79 2 3
M sha 40. 04 2 2
Hal | i ah 39. 42 0 2
Dani ca 36. 40 1 2
Ver b 37. 49 2 4
Si mrer Down 36. 27 2 3
Dash (2) 35. 26 2 2
Onni 40. 92 2 1
The Pink ... 34.39 1 3
Ral | 'y 34. 60 1 4
Han 30. 88 0 2
Hei st 35. 45 1 3
Super G 38. 08 2 3
Zenn 40. 30 2 1
d ance 27.55 2 3
Pl ay 39.50 2 2
Sul |y 36. 86 0 2
Guess 37.64 1 2
Coast 33. 49 0 2
Ni ck 39. 34 1 1
Jake 39. 96 1 2
Kaboom 36. 43 1 3
Swift (B) No Ti ne 0 2
Punk 35.71 2 2
Joker 39. 03 2 1

Gam 19 secs Qutoff: 44.76 pts
Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt
Rowan 47. 44 1 2
Jett 47. 00 1 3
Ti ppi e 51.70 1 3
Toby 46. 85 1 3
Pi nk 42.16 0 4
Acel a 42. 41 0 3
Ryot 44 .54 0 3
Tush 42. 56 0 4
Gam 17 secs Qutoff: 47.60 pts
Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt
Mbose 46. 86 2 2
Zep 45. 56 1 2

WNODNWNWWNWONWNDNDNEFEEPNWNPEPWPERPPRPOWLPRE

10 inch Judge

2Pt

A WEFEP WWWDNLPE

14 inch Judge

2Pt

ANWOOWOORMAOPWP,RWWNNMAEPOONMNDNBAERAEPOON O W

1Pt

=
NP WOOUNWNN

1Pt

6
4

21
17
14
21
11
24
15
30
24
20
10
17
11

18
24
10

23
19
21
24
12
20
20

21
24

Gambl e

27
24
12
36
24
11
18
18

Gambl e

21
20

40
31
24
47
33
40
32
58
51
45
29
37
34
23
39
52
31
28
49
34
42
41
27
43
46

43
47

Terry Snorch

Scor e

42
45
34
61
52
25
37
45

Terry Snorch

Scor e

45
41

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed



3 14004
2 14008
14003
14007
4 14002
1 14011
14001
pen: 27 secs
Pl ace Arnband
16026
7 16019
16013
16008
16025
1 16018
16012
16006
3 16023
4 16016
16011
6 16005
5 16015
16014
16009
16007
2 16010
16004
8 16002
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Canber
Ruki a
Bl ew
Aivia
Mazs

| dgi e
Trixie

Gam 17 secs

Cal |l Nanme
Spark (O
Tenpest
Ada
Carsten
Ghone
Snafu
Coach
Maddi e (A)
Cul |l en

H j ack
Abby

Boss

Fuj i

Ant hem
Tuukka

Ri sk
Teddy

Jui ce
diver

44,
47.
48.
42.
42.
47.
37.

Cut of f:

Ti me

44.
39.
42.
36.
41.
41.
45.
40.
44.
39.
38.
36.
38.
44.
34.
36.
43.
45.
39.

78
51
04
97
63
56
02

44
36
14
59
83
54
98
95
03
59
44
04
76
54
70
25
48
76
70

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

P NDNNEFEPODNMNNDN
P A OWDNWDNW

43. 63 pts
5Pt 3Pt

P RPPRPPOOFRPDNPEPEDNDMNONDMNDNELRODMNNDN
NNPANWOWREFRWNDNENWEDNNWPRE

WPhrPFRPPFPWWW

16 inch Judge

2Pt

WEDNNBENNWWWADNNWDNEEDNDO

O wWhwWwhANDbd

1Pt

WNP,PWNINNDNOPPWPEANPEEPPLWOAODNO O

21
29
21
20
24
27
17

Gambl e

17
17
17
17
21
23
17

8
23
25
17
21
27
21
15
11
26
15
25

50
58
40
36
49
60
37

Terry Snorch

Scor e

35
46
27
35
41
52
41
17
51
50
41
46
47
32
39
29
51
30
45

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed



D stance: 183 yards

Place Arnband Call Nane
22083 Pyro
22077 Ange
22067 Mor e
22040 Ziggy Marl ey

6 22024 Bodi e

2 22082 Graphite
22038 Tyme
22037 Fi nn

4 22020 G no
22010 Magi ¢

Lexi

22078 Rad
22035 Scor ch

1 22021 Trick
22070 Ni ke
22049 Mags

5 22033 Kat ni ss
22030 Bl ade

7 22056 Ritz

3 22027 Lyric
22023 Far go
22050 Flirt
22034 Bob
22025 Gifter
22065 Voodoo
22046 Cel ebrate
22019 Bri ght
22061 Truly
22042 Knack
22060 Fl'y
22041 Optinmus P..
22017 Li am
22059 Brill
22016 Jaxx
22003 M ya
22058 Bl i nk
22015 Graci e
22057 d ewe
22012 Qui nn
22054 Score
22009 Chess
22008 Hel o
22006 Solo 6

Ti me
No
No
No
No

39.
35.

&

32.
37.
No
No
No
36.
32.
No
No
38.
No
33.
36.
No
No

w
(00]

Z5L35883583388L0888Y

SCT: 49 seconds

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
87
76
Ti me
54
04
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
73
04
Ti me
Ti me
65
Ti me
21
80
Ti me
Ti me

Friday, July 7, 2017
Grand Prix Qualifier

O OO0 O00O0000000000000000000000000000000000000

Mast er s
TFl ts

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

OPRP O0OO000000C0D0D00O0OFRPPFPOOOOPFPROOO0OO0OO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OD0OD0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOoO

ONPFPOOONOOOOOOOONOPFPOPFPOOOOPFRPROOOODOOOODOOODOO0OO0OOOOOo

22 inch Judge:
S

eNeolNoNeolNeolNeleollolNoNoNeololololNolNoNeolNeololololNoNoleololololNoNolNeolNolololNolNolNololololNolNolNolNe]

E

P OORRPRRPRORRRPRRPRPRRRPROORORPROORRPRPROORORRPRORRPRRPRPRORRPRPOORRRLR

El i
El i
Eli
El i

m
m
m
m

0. 00
0. 00

Eli
Eli

m
m

0. 00

El i
Eli
Eli
Eli

m
m
m
m

0. 00

Eli
Eli

m
m

0. 00

Eli

m

5. 00
0. 00

Eli
Eli

m
m

5. 00
5. 00

Eli

m

5. 00

Eli

15. 00

m

5. 00

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

10. 00

Eli
Eli
Eli

333333

m

m
m
m

5. 00

15. 00

Eli

m

Franci sco Berjon
Score

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



22004 Keat s
22014 Zesty
D stance: 183 yards
Place Arnband Call Nane
24011 Swift (B)
2 24007 Spar k
24004 Ranger
24042 M chael
24039 Si nner
24003 Z
24038 Usher
24037 Ral | 'y
24002 Prize (K)
24035 MIo
24043 Ver b
24013 Jake
3 24044 Si mer Down
5 24026 Meeka
4 24025 The Pink ...
Onni
24023 Han
24022 Super G
24009 Pl ay
24020 d ance
24019 Sul |y
24010 Punk
24006 Ji my
1 24021 Zenn
24029 Joker
24032 Paulie Grl
D stance: 183 yards
Place Arnband Call Nane
20038 Phenonenon
20017 Jes
4 20012 Ella-Bell a
20044 Sundae
20037 Bi m
20016 Nupt se
20040 McFlurry
20014 Tuggi e
20011 Pink (L)
2 20029 Only

No
No

Ti me

Abs
30.
32.
No
40.

Ti me

No
49.

55
No
No
38
No
38
No
32

Ti me
Ti me

SCT: 49 seconds

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

. 64

Ti me

. 06

ent
54
53
Ti e
00

SCT: 49 seconds

Ti me
72

.95

Ti me
Ti me

.97

Ti me

.03

Ti me

.09

0. 00
0. 00 0

o

Mast er s
TFl ts R

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
82

wWooo0oO000O0O0
ecNeoNeolNololNololololNo

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

©coooooo0o000
eNeoNeolNololNololololNo

00
. 00
. 00
. 00

oo oo
P O oo

Mast er s
TFl ts R

0. 00
0.72
6. 95
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

cNeoNoNoNeoNeolNoll e lNel

24 inch Judge:

S

20 inch Judge:

S

o

NOPFPOOOORFr OO

NOOOOOOOOOoO

P OO

OO OO0 0O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

F

F

o

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

O O oo

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Elim
Elim

Franci sco Berjon

E

OrRORRRRFRLOOLR

OrPOPFrRrPFPFPOOOLPR

OoOpFr OO

Scor e

Elim
0.00 Qualified
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
13. 82

Elim
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
Elim
Elim
Elim
0.00 Qualified
Elim
10. 00

5.00

0.00 Qualified
Elim

10. 00

Franci sco Berjon

E

ORPPRPRPRPRPRRORLPR

Scor e

Elim
Elim
11.95
Elim
El i
El i
El i
El i
Elim

0.00 Qualified

m
m
m
m



3 20027 Dory 39. 69
1 20002 Darnur az 29.01
D stance: 179 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e
16026 Spark (O No Ti e
16018 Snaf u No Ti e
4 16011  Abby 41. 96
1 16005 Boss 31.15
16025 Gnone 38. 49
16020 Ji ggy No Ti e
16009 Tuukka No Ti e
16003 Blazin' D... No Tine
2 16019 Tenpest 32. 26
3 16010 Teddy 36. 57
16002 diver No Ti e
16015 Fuj i Absent
16014 Ant hem 48. 86
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 59 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e
2 10016 Roxy 39.15
10009 HOTS Absent
3 10008 Rurmy 45. 46
10006 Ti ppi e 42. 79
1 10014 Rauri Belle 35.83
4 10001  Tush 34. 49
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e
14006 Dyson No Ti e
14005 Zep Absent
14002 Mazsi No Ti e
1 14012 Maddi e 39.03
14014 Penny No Ti e
14013 Pl op No Ti e
2 14010 Mbose 36. 52

0. 00
0. 00 0

=

Mast er s
TFl ts R

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

cooooooo0o000
eNeoNoNolNolNoll el oo

o

. 00 1

Mast er s
TFl ts R

0. 00 0

O O oo

Mast er s
TFl ts R

0. 00 0

o

o

o
O OOOo

o

16 inch Judge:

S

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OFrOO0OO0OOo

10 inch Judge:

S

= O PFr O

14 inch Judge:

S

= O OOOo

o

F

ol eoloNeolNeolololNololNolNo]

o

F

O O oo

F

OO OoOoOOo

0

5.00
0.00 Qualified

Franci sco Berjon

E

POORRPRPFPROOOLRE

o

Scor e

Elim
Elim
5.00
0.00 Qualified
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
Elim

15. 00

Franci sco Berjon

E

0

O O oo

Scor e
0.00 Qualified

0.00 Qualified
5.00
0.00 Qualified
5.00

Franci sco Berjon

E

oOr L OPR

Scor e
Elim

Elim
0.00 Qualified
Elim
Elim
10. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

5

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P20024
P20015
P20008
P20001
P20026
P20023
P20002
P20025
P20011
P20007
P20006
P20005
P20004

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P16016
P16025
P16020
P16013
P20003
P16028
P16027
P16023
P16017
P16026
P16014
P16012
P16010
P16009

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

45. 56
Name

d ever
Not ch
Pit
Bri st ol
Captain
Shi ner
Striker
I van
Runor
Ccean
Duke

W k

G ngee

(D

42. 24
Name

H -Fi
Gomt
Kel so
Deena
P

El f
Hush
Fel on
Hana
Atom c
Pi pit
lzzie
Crine
Tillie

42. 27
Name

P12011 Jonesy
P12016 Export

20 inch
Ti me

Absent
31.90
46. 88
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
42.52
55. 35
39. 44
35. 06
No Ti ne
41. 13
No Ti ne

16 i nch
Ti me

No Ti nme
40. 90
35. 37

25235953

12 inch
Ti me

41. 00
No Ti nme

Friday, July 7, 2017

Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
TFI ts R S
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 2
0 0
0 2
0 0
1 0
0 0
Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
TFI ts R S
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
Judge: Jean Marie WIKins
TFI ts R S
0 0
0 0

F

F

F

OO OO0 O0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo

OO OoOoOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

E

E

P OPOOOORFR,PEFRLEFL OO

OpFr OO0

PP ORRORR

Scor e

36. 90
46. 88
Elim
Elim
Elim
42.52
65. 35
39. 44
45. 06
Elim
43. 13
Elim

Scor e

Elim
45. 90
35. 37
Elim
37.80

Elim
Elim
37.04
Elim
Elim
52. 87
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

41.00 Qualified
Elim



Qual i

Pl ace

Qual i

Pl ace

To

Tot a
Tot al

P12005 Pochi 36.
P12004 Sarge 36.
P12013 Gossip 44,
P12020 Bl aze 38.
P12012 \Whi sky No
P12009 M ssy (M 37.
P12008 Snitten 36.
P12007 Duncan No
P12006 Kal ei gh No
P12003 Carnen No

fier Cutoff: 42.27 14 i

Arnband Call Nane Ti me
P14019 Strata 40.
P14015 Sil ver 36.
P14011 Gus 48.
P14010 Sim 44,
P14013 Rivet 41.
P14012 Tony 36.
P14009 Rusty No
P14008 Spice 33.
P14007 Keely 48.
P14003 Tach 36.
fier Cutoff: 0.00 8 in
Arnband Call Nane Ti me
P08008 Reddy No
P08010 Luna 70.
P08006 Dixie No
PO8003 Mercy No

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

24
23
41
92
Ti me
50
56
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

nch Judge: Jean Marie WIkins
R

TFl ts

42
32
27
73
07
99
Ti me
20
36

ch Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
R

TFl ts

Ti me
27

Ti me
Ti me

51

18
35. 3%

cNeoNeoNoNeoNell i e N

P NFP ODMNMNMNMNODNOLPR

O O wo

ol eolNolNolNolNolNoll el

S

OO0 O0OO0OOkFrPFrOOoOOo

S

O oPr o

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OOoOOo

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

O O oo

P RPPOOPFP,OOODO

OO OPFr OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

R

41. 24
36. 23
51.41
40. 92
Elim
37.50
36. 56
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

42.42
36. 32
52.27
49.73
50. 07
40. 99
Elim
35. 20
52. 36
38.75

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 37.40
Arnband Call Nane
16023 Cul l en
16016 H j ack
16011 Abby
16004 Jui ce
16026 Spark (O
16019 Tenpest
16013 Ada

16008 Carsten
16025 Ghone
16018 Snafu
16012 Coach
16007 Ri sk
16015 Fuj i
16014 Ant hem
16009 Tuukka
16006 Maddi e (A)
16010 Teddy
16005 Boss
16002 diver

er Cutoff: 41.57
Arnband Call Nane
14011 | dgi e
14005 Zep

14004 Canber
14010 Moose
14003 Bl ew
14008 Ruki a
14002 Mazs
14007 divia
14001 Trixie

er Cutoff: 35.93
Arnband Call Nane
22083 Pyro

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

32.
36.
38.
No
No
No
44,
No
35.
41.
No
42.

33
No
43
No
No
30

38.

14 i
Ti me

No
37.
37.
No
No
34.
No
32.
36.

22 inch Judge:

Ti me

No

96
65
66
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
04
Ti me
02
43
Ti me
88

. 67

Ti me

.29

Ti me
Ti me

.94

73

nch

Ti me
69
82
Ti me
Ti me
66
Ti me
06
73

Ti me

Friday, July 7, 2017
Team Jumpers

TRl ts R

0

S

Jean Marie WIKkins

TFI ts R S
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
0 0
2 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Judge: Jean Marie WIKins

TFI ts R S
0 0
0 1
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0

Jean Marie WIKkins

0

F

F

F

e eolNolNeolNeoleololNolNoNolololololololololeo)

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

E

E
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O OPFrORFrPFrPrOOoOLPRr

1

Scor e

32.96
36. 65
43. 66
Elim
Elim
Elim
49. 04
Elim
35.02
45. 43
Elim
49. 88
33. 67
Elim
57.29
Elim
Elim
30.94
38.73

Scor e

Elim
42. 69
39. 82
Elim
Elim
34. 66
Elim
37.06
36.73

Scor e

Elim

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed



22078
22062
22027
22019
22066
22048
22038

22051
22037
22070
22049
22036
22034
22069
22047
22030
22068
22044
22023
22067
22022
20021
22042
22021
22065
22041
22017
22040
22015
22064
22014
22007
22063
22012
22005
22061
22010
22060
22009
22059
22006
22057
22056
22002
22055
22004
22054
20034
22053
22031
22020

Rad
Skye (D)
Lyric
Bri ght
Grai l
Besti e
Tyme
Lexi

Pi st ol
Fi nn

N ke
Mags
River (M)
Bob
Zim
Java

Bl ade

H ggs
Qui ck
Far go
Mor e
Charlie
Fanme( US)
Knack
Trick
Voodoo
Optimus P...
Li am

Zi ggy Marl ey
G aci e
Sadi e
Zesty
Pi per
Fi a

Qui nn
Spec
Truly
Magi ¢
Fl'y
Chess
Bril
Solo 6
C ewe
Rtz
Lilu
Tar ga
Keat s
Scor e
Schemne
Li zzi e
Raven
G no

6566388661863 LF86668865666RFLER

SERNG &

£§66666

Ti me

. 46
. 86

Ti me
Ti me

.78

Ti me
Ti me

.44
. 87
. 65

Ti me

.37

Ti me

.18
.75

Ti me

.22

Ti me

.29

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.23

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.29

Ti me

.84
.41

Ti me

.74

Ti me
Ti me

.74
.24

Ti me
Ti me

.41
.63
.41
.91

Ti me

. 85

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

S33a3 3 3
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Elim
41. 46
42.86
Elim
Elim
30.78
Elim
Elim
44. 44
32. 87
36. 65
Elim
37. 37
Elim
35.18
44.75
Elim
38. 22
Elim
34.29
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
32.23
Elim
Elim
Elim
41. 29
Elim
41. 84
40. 41
Elim
42.74
Elim
Elim
30.74
Elim
Elim
Elim
36. 41
35.63
40. 41
44. 91
Elim
54. 85
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

20002 Danur az
er Cutoff: 47.01
Arnband Call Nane
10017 Rowan
10013 Jett
10001 Tush
10012 Toby
10006 Ti ppi e
10004 Pi nk
10003 Acel a
10002 Ryot

er Cutoff: 38.86
Arnband Call Nane
20028 Joyf ul
20008 Tovah
20004 Shi ne
20044 Sundae
20040 McFlurry
20023 PD

20018 Wi t ney
20037 Bi m
20024 Bonita
20020 Mal | ey
20036 Har | ow
20019 Sonny
20013 Lucero
20033 Whi t
20017 Jes

20012 Ella-Bell a
20039 Ri se
20031 Lily
20011 Pink (L)
20030 Ruby
20009 El sie
20027 Dory
20007 Sky Meadows
20005 Zip

20003 Tee

er Cutoff: 39.50
Arnband Call Nane
24028 Dash (2)

36.

10 inch Judge:
Ti me

35.

58388853

19

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.24

Ti me
Ti me
40
02

20 inch

Ti me

No
No
32

34.
33.

No
No

35.
. 88

33
No
38
No
No
32
41
No
No
No

54.

No

35.
41.

No
No

34.

24 inch Judge:
Ti me

37.

Ti me
Ti me

. 64

83
74
Ti me
Ti me
13

Ti me

. 68

Ti me
Ti me

.22
. 20

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
86
Ti me
28
52
Ti me
Ti me
66

87

TRl ts R
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Judge:
TFI ts R
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TRl ts R
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S
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S
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S

F
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E

0

41.19

Scor e

Elim
Elim
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42.24 Qualified
Elim
Elim
45.40 Qualified
35.02 Qualified

Scor e

Elim
Elim
37.64 Qualified
44. 83
38.74 Qualified
Elim
Elim
52.13
33.88 Qualified
Elim
40. 68
Elim
Elim
32.22 Qualified
51. 20
Elim
Elim
Elim
59. 86
Elim
35.28 Qualified
43.52
Elim
Elim
39. 66

Scor e

42. 87



)]

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

24024

24025
24007
24003
24037
24008
24036
24035
24034
24033
24044
24043
24009
24023
24022
24021
24020
24019
24017
24016
24015
24014
24013
24012
24011
24010
24031
24029

Tot al

Nunber

Integrity
Onni

The Pink ...

Spar k

Z

Ral |y
Runor (P)
Hei st
MIlo
Hal | i ah
Pre

Si nmer Down
Ver b

Pl ay

Han

Super G
Zenn

d ance
Sul |y
GQuess

M sha
Coast

Ni ck
Jake
Kaboom
Swift (B)
Punk

Dani ca
Joker

£§566R68686L56658

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

. 58

Ti me

.75

Ti me
Ti me

. 89

Ti me

. 68
.90
.47
.16

Ti me

.00
.59
.57
.10

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

. 65

Ti me
Ti me

.45

Ti me

.73

Ti me
Ti me

.79

Ti me

145

29
20. 0%
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41.
El i
34.
El i
El i
47.
El i
53.
66.
40.
43.
Eli
38.
38.
36.
41.
Eli
Eli
Eli
47.
Eli
Eli
41.
Eli
31.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

58
m
75 Qualified
m
m
89
m
68
90
47
16
m
00 Qualified
59 Qualified
57 Qualified
10
m
m
m
65
m
m
45
m
73 Qualified
m

m
m
m



Mast ers Chal | enge Bi at hl on Team Report
USDAA Trial 7/7/2017

Hei ght Cal | nane Handl er Junpers St andar d Tot al
10 M| o Doggie Tacarra Andrade 35.70 35.70 45. 01 45. 01 80.71
10 Jett Joe Sangenito 39. 03 39. 03 46. 53 46. 53 85. 56
10 Roxy lvette Wiite 36. 68 36.68 45.61 50. 61 87.29
R IR R S 2 b S b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (105 64 or LESS) EE R S b S b b b b S b b S R S b S b
10 Toby Bruce Thi bodeau 46. 37 51. 37 Elim Elim
10 Rauri Belle Diane OReilly Elim 50.57 60. 57 Elim
10 Rummy Rachel Sanders Abs Abs Abs
10 Pi nk Carol yn Hess Elim Abs Elim
10 Ry ot Bet h Rogers Elim Elim Elim
10 Tush Moni que Plinck Elim Elim Elim
14 Zep C ndy Rat ner Elim 45.45 50. 45 Elim
14 Aivia M chel | e Whek Elim 43.63 Elim Elim
14 I dgi e Terry Herman Elim 48.02 Elim Elim
14 Pl op Li sa Topol Elim 50.19 Elim Elim
14 Ruki a G ul ai na Lund Elim 52.26 Elim Elim
14 Dyson Meg Havil and Elim Elim Elim
14 Canber H G ribassi Elim Abs Elim
14 Mazsi Eri ka Kiss Elim Elim Elim
16 Hi j ack Mary Ann Wirst 33.88 33.88 41.00 46.00 79. 88
16 Puzzl e Jani na Vickers 34.09 34.09 50. 02 55. 02 89. 11
16 Coach Guyl ai ne Doyon 35.78 55.78 40. 21 55.21 110. 99
R IR Sk b S b b b b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (116 65 or LESS) EE R b b S b S b S S b S R kS
16 Bol t Meghan McCarthy 31.27 36. 27 40. 00 Elim Elim
16 Snaf u Panmel a Rei d 33.01 38.01 45. 49 Elim Elim
16 aiver Debby DuBay 39. 08 39. 08 Elim Elim
16 Cull en Jane Pl anondon Elim 40.45 40. 45 Elim
16 Jui ce Hol Iy Burchsted 45.76 45. 76 Elim Elim
16 Tuukka Lynn Thi bodeau Elim 55.05 70. 05 Elim
16 Ji ggy Eri ¢ Bobkowski Elim 32.67 Elim Elim
16 Tenpest Judy Reilly Abs 37.88 Elim Elim
16 Spark (O K. Gstiguy Elim 41.11 Elim Elim
16 Ant hem Dani el Lonbard Elim Elim Elim
16 Boss John Nys Elim Elim Elim
16 Fuj i M ch Powers Elim Elim Elim
16 Bl azin' Doggie Tacarra Andrade Elim Elim Elim
16 Abby Lisa Wlls Elim Elim Elim
16 Spry Bet h Szczygi el Abs Elim Elim
20 Phenonenon Merritt Speagle 30.96 30. 96 36. 61 41. 61 72.57
20 Har | ow G ul ai na Lund 31. 60 31. 60 41. 27 51. 27 82.87
20 Bonita Shannon Kel |y 36. 97 51. 97 39.91 49. 91 101. 88
IR IR Sk b S b b S b b S S b QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (107 21 or LESS) EE R b S b b b S S b S R S S
20 Dory Terry Herman 36. 96 36. 96 44. 25 Elim Elim
20 El sie Lawrence Kelly 32.65 37. 65 Elim Elim
20 Lucero R Rodri guez 39.61 44. 61 Elim Elim
20 Only Andy W nt her Elim 40.04 45. 04 Elim
20 Cor azon Nelci O Brien Elim 40.69 50. 69 Elim
20 Whi t Tracy Ful mer Elim 45.71 50.71 Elim

-1-
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22
22
22
22
22
*kkk k%
22
22
22
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22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

Sundae

Sky Meadows
Shi ne
McFlurry
Danur az
Ruby

Tee

Joyf ul

Tuul
Tuggi e

PD

Nupt se
Swirl

Ell a-Bel |l a
Fane( US)
Tovah

Far go

W cked
Zesty

Ritz

Qui ck
kkkhkkhkkkhhkkikkhkkk*
Optimus Prine
Fi nn
Lizzie
Spec
Shazam
Graphite
Knack
Charlie
Besti e
Solo 6

Zi ggy Marl ey
Sadi e

d ewne
Graci e

Ri ver (M)
Score
Truly
Bl i nk

Zim

Ni ke

Tar ga
Mor e
Raven

Fly
Voodoo
Prize (P)
Lyric
Flirt
Gifter
Java

Bob

Summary Report (cont.)

Jodi Kel |l ar Elim 42.
JoAnne Meadows Elim 50.
Ashl ey Porter Elim 47.
Ashl ey Anderson 30. 96 Elim 42
Merritt Speagle Elim 22.
Ann Scri pko Elim 43.
Judy Davi s Elim 47
Andrea Lee Elim 52
C. Holm Abs

Di ane Eagl e Elim
Susan Bri cker Elim

Hel en Connel | Elim
Catie WIlians Elim
Rosenary Abel | Elim
Jessi ca A oux Elim

Shel ah Bl oom Elim
Kat hy Wells 33.12 38.12 38
Lauren Mtchell 29.98 39. 98 39.
Sharon Wrant 35.78 40. 78 44,
Ni cki Houghton 35.26 50. 26 38
Judy Zel enewych 36. 31 46. 31 44,
QUALI FI ER CUTCFF (106.30 or LESS)
Jessi ca A oux 33. 30 58. 30 46.
E. Rossel lini 31. 88 31. 88

Rob Mbore 34. 29 34. 29 44,
Lauren Mtchell Elim 36.
Mary Lou Hanl on 32. 32 37. 32

P. Sinpson Elim 38
Soshana Dos Elim 38
Wendy Crawshaw 35.51 40. 51
Kelly WIson 31.31 41. 31

Judy Kat zwi nkel Elim 42.
Li sa Jacobs 37.95 42. 95
Kinmberly Smith 43.60 43. 60
Rachel Henry 35.42 45. 42 48.
El |l en Zi eske Elim 43.
D. McCorm ck 35.12 55.12
Rebecca Thrift Elim 40.
Marshall d ark Elim 45
Ann Scri pko Elim 46.
Mel ani e Behrens Elim 47.
St ef ani e Rai ner Elim 47.
Sandra Bi x| er Elim 56.
Ashl ey Anderson Elim 62.
Di ann Gastl ey Abs

Jenny Muirtaugh Abs

Tracy Skl enar Abs

Dawn Fillips Abs

Debra Lazaro Elim
Panel a Shattuck Elim

Nol an Ri ng Elim
Sally Silvernan Elim

Mar k W rant Elim

88
21
84
68
58
42
74
79

07
05
13
40
61

RR R R R S I S Rk Ik Sk Sk Ik S

58

51
90

35
95

90

55
38

05
38
01
11
48
31
08

52. 88
55.21
57. 84
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Abs
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333

38. 07
49. 05
49. 13
43. 40
54. 61

51.58
Elim
Elim

36. 90
Elim

38. 35

38. 95
Elim
Elim

42.90
Elim
Elim
Elim

48. 38
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

3333333

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Abs
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333333

33333383

76. 19
89. 03
89. 91
93. 66
100. 92

109. 88
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

3333333333333333333?3
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Cel ebrate
Toni
Trick
Scorch
Li am
Kat ni ss
CQut s
Hel o

Pi per
Lilu
Bri ght

Super G

Obi

Usher

Ji my

Han

Integrity

EOE R I b S S b
Pl ay

Dash (2)

Paulie Grl
Meeka
Nashvill e

Zenn
Si mrer
Ver b
Kabooni
Coast
Spar k
Dani ca
Joker
Ral |y
d ance
Ni ck
Swift (B)
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Si nner

Z

M chael

Prize (K)

MIlo

Hal | i ah

The Pink Pan. ..
Sul |y

Jake

Punk

Down

Summary Report (cont.)

Shirley Loos
Susan Bri cker
John Nys

St ephen McKay
Dar | ene Paul
Jane Saunders
Dawn Fillips
Tara Bagger man
Sally Silvernan

Nel ci O Brien

Rachel Sanders

Anne Andrle 31.95
J. WI hel ny 30. 85
Abby Peach 33.95
Jennifer Martin 30.69
Val Henry 35.78
Mel anie MIler 30.64
QUALI FI ER CUTOFF (88. 25
Val ori Duff 35. 07
Judy Zel enewych 36. 95
Perry DeWtt 29.74
Ana Kahn 33.71
Kar en Gor nan 34.98
Karen Holik

Maddi e Speagl e

Perry DeWtt 31.21
Amber M Cune

Hannah Phel ps 37. 60
Ann Ransey

Tracy Hirsch

Amanda Shyne

B. Hul sl ander

Soshana Dos

Mary Ann WIr st
Deborah Bogart 37.53
R ck Wbod 44,15

C. Patriquin
Maryel | en Barry
Jennifer Martin
Nadi ne Kern

J. Kachajian
Joyce Gaut hi er
P. Sinpson

Ki m Davi s

John Marcus
Grace Buzanoski

El i
El i
El i
El i
El i
El i

333333

Abs

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

31.
30.
33.
30.
35.
40.

or

45.
41.
29.
33.
34.

95
85
95
69
78
64

LESS)

07
95
74
71
98

Elim
Elim

41.

21

Elim

42.
El i
El i
El i
El i
El i

60

33333

Elim

57.
59.

53
15

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Abs

Elim
Elim
Abs

Elim
Elim

36
34

38.

32
40
34

36
45

32.

38

37.

38.
42.
38.

40
46

41.

47
65

.83
. 88
34
. 36
.59
. 89

.36
.59
44. 89

. 80
.68

46. 80
50. 68
Elim
Elim
Elim
37.95
38.71
Elim
42. 05
Elim
43. 13
47. 82
48. 61
50. 76
51. 20
51. 84
Elim
Elim
70.70
Abs
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Abs
Elim
Elim

95
.71

05

13
82
61
.76
.20
84

.79
.70

85. 53

kkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkikikhhk*%x

91. 87
92. 63
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Abs
Elim
Elim

3333333333333333333333S3



D stance: 165 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
14013 Pl op
14011 | dgi e
14008 Ruki a
14007 Aivia
14006 Dyson
14005 Zep
14004 Canmber
14002 Mazs

D stance: 165 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16026 Spark (O

4 16024 Bol t
16023 Cul |l en
16014 Ant hem
16015 Fuj i
16009 Tuukka
16005 Boss
16020 Ji ggy
16012 Coach
16004 Jui ce
16019 Tenpest
16011  Abby
16003 Blazin' D...
16018 Snaf u

3 16002 diver
16017 Spry

1 16016 H j ack

2 16022 Puzzl e

D stance: 167 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22070 Ni ke
22069 Zim
22067 Mor e

39 seconds
Ti me

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

E6666666
Td33cdda 3

39 seconds
Ti me

&

Ti me
31. 27

S33a3 3

37 seconds
Ti me

No Ti nme
No Ti nme
No Ti nme

Friday, July 7, 2017
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Mast er s
TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

OCOO0OO0O0OO0O0O

Mast er s
TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
76

000000000

. 00
00
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.08

oo oo

0. 00
0. 00

Mast er s
TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
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0
0
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14 inch Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

16 inch Judge:

S

O WOOOOOOoOr o

O OO

o

22 inch Judge:

S

0
0
0

F

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

F

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

O O oo

o

F

o o

Jean
E

PR RPRPRRPRRRPR

Jean
E

OCORRPRRRRELRRPLOLR

(ool

o

Jean
E

Marie WI ki ns
Scor e

El i
El i
Eli
El i
Eli
El i
Eli
Eli

33333333

Marie WI ki ns
Scor e

Elim
5.00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Elim
20. 00
6.76

33333

Elim
Elim
5.00
0. 08

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified

Marie WI ki ns
Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim



22065 Voodoo Absent

22064 Sadi e 43. 60 6. 60 0 0 0 0 6. 60
22061 Truly No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22060 Fl'y Absent
22058 Bl i nk No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22057 d ewe 35.42 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22056 Ritz 35. 26 0. 00 1 2 0 0 15. 00
22055 Tar ga No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22054 Score No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Eli m
2 22053 Lizzie 34.29 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22031 Raven Absent
22079 W cked 29. 98 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22032 Prize (P) Absent
22006 Solo 6 No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22050 Flirt No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22027 Lyric No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22015 Graci e No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22047 Java No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22025 Gifter No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22082 Graphite No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22048 Besti e 31.31 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22046 Cel ebrate No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22034 Bob No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22044 Qui ck 36. 31 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
1 22037 Fi nn 31. 88 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
4 22023 Far go 33.12 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22043 Toni No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22036 Ri ver (M) 35.12 0. 00 0 4 0 0 20. 00
5 22022 Charlie 35.51 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22042 Knack No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22035 Scor ch No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22021 Trick No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22033 Kat ni ss No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22017 Li am No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22041 Optimus P... 33.30 0. 00 0 5 0 0 25.00
22029 Guts Absent
6 22014 Zesty 35.78 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
7 22040 Ziggy Marley 37.95 0.95 1 0 0 0 5.95
3 22028 Shazam 32.32 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22008 Hel o No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22007 Pi per No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22005 Spec No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22002 Lilu No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22019 Bri ght No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 37 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Jean Marie WIKkins
Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
20040 MeFl urry 30. 96 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim



1 20038 Phenonenon

2 20036 Har | ow
20033 Whi t
20032 Tuul
20030 Ruby
20029 Only
20028 Joyf ul

3 20027 Dory
20002 Danur az
20014 Tuggi e
20003 Tee
20044 Sundae
20023 PD
20004 Shi ne
20024 Bonita
20022 Swir |
20016 Nupt se

5 20013 Lucero
20021 Fanme( US)
20012 Ella-Bell a

4 20009 El sie
20008 Tovah
20001 Cor azon
20007 Sky Meadows

D stance: 167 yards

Place Arnband Call Nane
24044 Si mer Down
24039 Si nner

6 24038 Usher
24004 Ranger
24042 M chael
24007 Spar k
24003 Z
24037 Ral | 'y
24024 Integrity
24002 Prize (K
24035 MIlo
24034 Hal | i ah

1 24032 Paulie Grl
24031 Dani ca
24043 Ver b

3 24030 Obi
24029 Joker
24028 Dash (2)
24027 Nashvill e

5 24026 Meeka
24025 The Pink ...

23395883538 38858825%3

Ti me

S3ca3 3 3

Ti

449440
33 33
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Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

SCT: 37 seconds
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0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim

0.00 Qualified
Elim

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
15. 00
Elim
Elim
7.61
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Marie WI ki ns
Scor e

Elim
Elim
0.00 Qualified
22.15
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00
Elim

Elim

0.00 Qualified
Elim

10. 00

0.00 Qualified
Elim

5.00

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
Elim



24023
4 24022
24021
24020
24019
24015
24014
24013
24012
24011
24010
24009
2 24006

D stance: 165 yards
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e

2 10016
10014
3 10013
10005
4 10012
10008
10004
10002
10001

[EEN

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Han 35.
Super G 31.
Zenn No
d ance No
Sul |y Abs
Coast 37.
Ni ck No
Jake No
Kaboom No
Swift (B) 37.
Punk No
Pl ay 35.
Ji my 30.

Roxy 36.
Rauri Belle No
Jett 39.
M1l o Doggie 35.
Toby 46.
Rummy Abs
Pi nk No
Ryot No
Tush No

SCT: 41 seconds

78 0. 00 0
95 0. 00 0
Ti me 0. 00 0
Ti me 0. 00 0
ent
60 0. 60 0
Ti me 0. 00 0
Ti me 0. 00 0
Ti me 0. 00 0
53 0.53 2
Ti me 0. 00 0
07 0. 00 0
69 0. 00 0
Mast er s
TRl ts R

68 0. 00 0
Ti me 0. 00 0
03 0. 00 0
70 0. 00 0
37 5.37 1
ent
Ti me 0. 00 0
Ti me 0. 00 0
Ti me 0. 00 0

130

11

0

0

18

13. 8%

O O oo

ONONOOOLPR

10 inch Judge:

S

OO OoOoOo

o o

O O oo
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0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
Elim
Elim

5.60
Elim
Elim
Elim
20. 53
Elim
10. 00
0.00 Qualified

Marie WI ki ns
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
Elim
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
10. 37

Elim
Elim
Elim



Friday, July 7, 2017

M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

52 seconds

D stance: 208 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me
22079 W cked 39.
22070 Ni ke 47.
22029 Guts Abs
22069 Zim 47
22048 Besti e No
22047 Java No
22034 Bob No
22067 Mor e 62
22050 Flirt No
22037 Fi nn No
2 22023 Far go 38.
3 22082 Graphite 38.
22046 Cel ebrate No
22036 River (M) No
22022 Charlie No
22065 Voodoo Abs
22044 Qui ck 44,
22035 Scor ch No
22021 Trick No
22064 Sadi e No
22043 Toni No
22033 Kat ni ss No
22019 Bri ght No
22061 Truly 45
4 22042 Knack 38.
22028 Shazam No
22017 Li am No
22060 Fl'y Abs
22027 Lyric No
7 22015 Graci e 43.
22058 Bl i nk 46
22041 Optimus P... 46
22025 Gifter No
22014 Zesty 44,
22057 d ewe 48.
22040 Ziggy Marley No
22032 Prize (P) Abs
22008 Hel o No
6 22056 Ritz 38.
22007 Pi per No
5 22006 Solo 6 42
22055 Tar ga 56.
1 22005 Spec 36

05
48
ent

11

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
08

Ti me
Ti me
07

S33a3 3
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t 01 00

==
3 3

ent
Ti me
38
01
58
Ti me
13
55
Ti me
ent
Ti me
40
Ti me
90
31
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Mast ers
R

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 08
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. 00
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. 00
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00
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Terry Snorch
Score

10. 00
Elim

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

3333333

10. 00
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Elim
5.00
Elim
5.00
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim

Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



22054 Score 40.
22002 Lilu No
22053 Lizzie 44,
22031 Raven Abs
Di stance: 208 yards SCT: 52 seconds
Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me
24042 M chael No
24039 Si nner 65
24024 Integrity 34.
24003 Z Abs
2 24038 Usher 38.
24037 Ral | 'y 40.
24007 Spar k 38.
24002 Prize (K) No
24035 MIo No
24004 Ranger 47.
3 24044 Si mer Down 38
24034 Hal | i ah No
24032 Paulie Grl No
24031 Dani ca 42
24043 Ver b No
5 24030 Obi 34
24028 Dash (2) 45
24027 Nashvill e No
24026 Meeka No
24025 The Pink ... No
24023 Han 40
1 24022 Super G 36.
4 24021 Zenn 32
24020 d ance 46
24019 Sul |y Abs
24015 Coast No
24014 Ni ck 41
6 24012 Kaboom 37.
24011 Swift (B) No
24010 Punk No
24009 Pl ay 36
24006 Ji my 32
24013 Jake No
24029 Joker 38.
Di stance: 208 yards SCT: 52 seconds
Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me

20044

Sundae 42,

05
Ti me
51
ent

Ti me
70
89
ent
34
76
13
Ti me
Ti me
79

.71

Ti me
Ti me

.82

Ti me

. 88
. 68

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.59

83
95
20
ent
Ti me
84
05
Ti me
Ti me
80
36
Ti me
61

88
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R

TFl ts

0. 00
13.70
0. 00
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Terry Snorch
Score

Elim
18.70
10. 00

0.00 Qualified
10. 00
5.00
Elim
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Elim
0.00 Qualified
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Elim
5.00
Elim
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
0.00 Qualified
5.00
5.00

Elim
10. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
10. 00
10. 00
Elim
10. 00

Terry Snorch
Score

10. 00



20016 Nupt se
20040 McFlurry

5 20024 Bonita
20023 PD
20014 Tuggi e

1 20038 Phenonenon
20022 Swir |
20013 Lucero
20004 Shi ne
20036 Har | ow
20001 Cor azon

3 20033 Whi t
20021 Fanme( US)
20012 Ella-Bell a
20032 Tuul
20009 El sie
20030 Ruby
20008 Tovah

2 20029 Only

4 20007 Sky Meadows
20028 Joyf ul
20003 Tee
20027 Dory
20002 Danur az

D stance: 203 yards

Place Arnband Call Nane
14013 Pl op

1 14005 Zep
14004 Canber
14011 | dgi e
14002 Mazs
14008 Ruki a
14007 divia
14006 Dyson

D stance: 203 yards

Place Arnband Call Nane
16026 Spark (O

3 16022 Puzzl e

4 16012 Coach
16005 Boss
16024 Bol t
16020 Ji ggy

REESEESNE

41.
40.
45,
No
No
Abs

Ti me

50.
45,
Abs
48.
No
52.
43,
No

Ti me

41.
50.
40.
No

40.
32.

Ti me

. 68
.91

Ti me
Ti me

.61

Ti me
Ti me

.84

27
69
71
Ti me
Ti me
ent
Ti me

.42

Ti me

.04
.21
.79
.74
.25
. 58

SCT: 54 seconds

19
45
ent
02
Ti me
26
63
Ti me

SCT: 54 seconds

11
02
21
Ti me
00
67
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. 00
00
00
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Elim
Elim
10. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
10. 00
10. 00
10. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00

5.00

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Terry Snorch

E

o

R

Scor e

Elim
5.00

Elim
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Elim
Elim
Elim

Terry Snorch

E
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Scor e

Elim
5.00
15. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim



16011  Abby No Ti e
16004 Jui ce No Ti e
1 16023 Cull en 40. 45
16019 Tenpest 37. 88
16009 Tuukka 55. 05
16003 Blazin' D... No Tine
16018 Snaf u 45. 49
16014  Anthem No Ti e
16002 Aiver No Ti e
16017 Spry No Ti e
2 16016 Hi j ack 41. 00
16015 Fuj i No Ti e
D stance: 198 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
2 10013  Jett 46. 53
10008 Rummy Absent
3 10016 Roxy 45. 61
10012 Toby No Ti e
1 10005 M1l o Doggie 45.01
4 10014 Rauri Belle 50.57
10004 Pi nk Absent
10002 Ryot No Ti e
10001 Tush No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 130
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 11
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11

Percent Qualified: 8.5%
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Hei ght Cal | nane
8 Reddy
8 Mer cy
8 Sabl e
8 Franki e
12 Whi sky
12 Pochi
12 Maggi e Moo
kkhkkhhkkhkkhkhkkhkkhhhkkhkkihirkikhhk*k
12 Bl aze
12 Sar ge
12 CGossi p
12 Mssy (M
12 Export
14 Spi ce
14 Tony
14 Silver
kkhkkhhkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhhkkhkkihkkikkhhk*k
14 Ruby (C)
14 Sim
14 Strata
14 Ruby (J)
16 Gomt
16 G nger (La)
R R R A S b S b b b S I S
16 Leda
16 Atomi c
16 Goose
16 Verve
16 Hi - Fi
16 El f
16 Mai zy
16 Zi ggy
16 Crine
16 Pi pit
16 Chno
16 Kel so
16 Fel on
20 Not ch
20 Keen
kkhkkhhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhhhkkhkikhkkikhhk*k
20 Bri st ol
20 Bi gzbee
20 Cd ever
20 Kip
20 Duke
20 Schnut zy

Perf Masters Chal |l enge Bi at hl on Team Report

USDAA Trial 7/7/2017
Handl er Junpers St andar d Tot al
B. Stephens 40. 97 45, 97 Elim Elim
Julie Petelle Elim 57.33 62. 33 Elim
M Arcangel Elim Elim Elim
Jane Saunders Abs Elim Elim
M Bur eau 34.10 34.10 46.12 51.12 85. 22
M ch Powers 36.08 46.08 43.33 48.33 94. 41
Jodi Kell ar 42.64 42.64  56.97 61. 97 104. 61
QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (11843 Or LESS) EE R b b S b S b S S b S R kS
Deborah Roberts 37.61 37.61 Elim Elim
Jill Tice 42. 06 42. 06 Elim Elim
Merritt Speagle 42.08 42.08 56.71 Elim Elim
Patricia Murphy Abs Elim Elim
Tracy Skl enar Abs Abs Abs
Greg Fontaine 28.70 28.70 33. 40 33. 40 62. 10
M ch Powers 32.43 32.43 42. 41 42. 41 74. 84
Tracy Hirsch 34.95 39. 95 42. 33 52. 33 92. 28
QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (95 50 OI‘ LESS) R S b S b b b S R S
Mel ani e O ark Elim 43.78 43.78 Elim
Sharon W rant Elim 47.59 47.59 Elim
K. Gstiguy Elim 49.32 Elim Elim
Li sa Jacobs Abs Abs Abs
Rachel Henry 42.34  42.34 50. 89 50. 89 93.23
Lawrence Kelly 37.44 52. 44 37. 97 42. 97 95.41
QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (116 53 Or LESS) EE R b b S b b b S S b S R S b S
Tara Baggerman 30. 09 30. 09 Elim Elim
Maddi e Speagle 32.60 42. 60 38. 08 Elim Elim
Perry Dew tt Elim 35.06 45. 06 Elim
Catie WIlians Elim 41.36 46. 36 Elim
Kat e Bi gger Elim 47.25 47. 25 Elim
Mel ani e Behrens Elim 48.28 48. 28 Elim
Maryel | en Barry Elim Abs Elim
S. Al neida Elim Elim Elim
Debra Lazaro Elim Elim Elim
Di ann Gastl ey Abs Elim Elim
Susan Duchan Elim Elim Elim
Del aney Rat ner Abs Elim Elim
Tracy Hirsch Elim Elim Elim
Anber MCune 31.74 31.74 36.77 36. 77 68. 51
Marshall Clark 44.61  49.61 36.83  36.83 86. 44
QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (110 73 Or LESS) EE R b S b b b S S b S R S S
A. Hopki ns 39.44 49.44  51.38 61. 38 110. 82
Carol yn Ross 49. 13 59. 13 56. 90 66. 90 126. 03
Mel ani e O ark Elim 41.30 46. 30 Elim
St eve Jacobs 31.43 46. 43 Elim Elim
Bradl ey Kimrel 43.82 48. 82 Elim Elim
Li sa Topol Elim 47.84 Elim Elim

-1-



Summary Report (cont.)

20 Maewyn Li nda Rose Elim Elim Elim
20 Sequel Dawn Kubi chko Elim Elim Elim



D stance: 183 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
P14014 Ruby (J)
3 P14010 Sim
1 P14005 GQusto
P14004 Ammo
2 P14017 Ruby (O
P14011 cGus
4 P14003 Tach
D stance: 179 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
P12011 Jonesy
3 P12015 Zuri
2 P12012 Wi sky
4 P12014 Gordon
P12010 Derby (M
P12013 Gossip
P12007 Duncan
1 P12004 Sarge
D stance: 183 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
P16030 E-Z
1 P16023 Fel on
P16021 GCoose
3 P16005 Strider
2 P16002 Leda
P16026 Atomc
P16012 |zzie
P16009 Tillie
D stance: 183 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
P20018 Kip

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

52 seconds
Ti me

No Tine
49.71
47. 48
No Tine
36. 79
58. 51
50. 96

57 seconds
Ti me

Absent
39.74
36. 46
49. 21
Absent
No Ti ne
57. 06
36. 28

52 seconds
Ti me

No Tine
35. 24
No Tine
39. 04
35.95
No Tine
64.71
Absent

52 seconds
Ti me

No Ti nme

Friday, July 7, 2017

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
6. 51 1
0. 00 2
Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 06 0
0. 00 0
Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
12. 71 0
Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0

14 inch Judge:

S

OFr P OONDO

12 inch Judge:

S

o o

o o

16 inch Judge:

S

OO PFrPFrOOoOOo

S

0

F

F

F

F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

o o

o o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

20 inch Judge:

Franci sco Berjon

E

O OO FrOoOotr

Scor e

Elim

10. 00

0.00 Qualified
Elim

5. 00

16. 51

10. 00

Franci sco Berjon

E

o o

=

Scor e

0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified

Elim
Elim
0.00 Qualified

Franci sco Berjon

E

PP OOROFPR

Scor e

Elim
0.00 Qualified
Elim
5. 00
5. 00
Elim
Elim

Franci sco Berjon

E

1

Scor e

Elim



P20001 Bri stol No Ti e
P20026 Captain No Ti e
4 P20013 Bi gzbee 45. 89
1 P20034 Keen 35. 57
P20012 Della 59.21
P20027 Schmut zy No Ti e
P20010 Papi 74.90
3 P20024 d ever 33.82
P20009 Maewyn 51.41
2 P20008 Pit 48. 01
P20006 Duke 47. 47
P20004 G ngee 51. 08
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 P08001 Sabl e 42. 71
P08011 G lligan No Ti e
PO8008 Reddy 48. 91
2 PO8003 Mercy 45. 85
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 37
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified:

. 00
. 00
. 00
. 00
21

OCO0O0ONONOOOOD
o O o o
O OO o

o
o

Mast er s
TFl ts

cNeolNoNeoNeolNeolNelolNoll Jlelle]

R

O O oo

OO O0OOPFPRPOO0OO0OOOOOo

8 inch Judge:

S

O O oo

cNeolNoNoNeolelellolNolNolNolNo]

F

O O oo

P RPORPRORRPRRPLROORLR

Elim
Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Franci sco Ber|j

E

Or FrOo

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified

on

Qualified

Qualified



D st ance:

D st ance:

D st ance:

165 yards SCT: 44 seconds
Arnband Call Nane Ti e
PO8008 Reddy 40. 97
P08004 Franki e Absent
P0O8003 Mercy No Ti e
P08001 Sabl e No Ti e

165 yards SCT: 42 seconds
Arnband Call Nane Ti e
P12020 Bl aze 37.61
P12016 Export Absent
P12013 Gossip 42.08
P12012 \Whi sky 34.10
P12009 M ssy (M Absent
P12005 Pochi 36. 08
P12004 Sarge 42. 06
P12001 Maggi e Moo 42. 64

167 yards SCT: 40 seconds
Arnband Call Nane Ti e
P16028 Ef No Ti e
P16026 Atom c 32.60
P16025 Gomit 42. 34
P16023 Fel on No Ti e
P16022 Verve No Ti e
P16021 Goose No Ti e
P16020 Kel so Absent
P16016 Hi - Fi No Ti e
P16015 GChno No Ti e
P16014 Pipit Absent
P16010 Crine No Ti e
P16008 Zi ggy No Ti e
P16006 Mai zy No Ti e
P16003 G nger (La) 37.44
P16002 Leda 30. 09

Friday, July 7, 2017
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 08 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 06 0
0. 64 0

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
2.34 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

8 inch Judge:

S F E
1 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1

12 inch Judge:

S F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

16 inch Judge: Jean
S F E
0 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
3 0 0
0 0 0

Scor e

5. 00

Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00

0.08
0. 00

10. 00
0. 06
0. 64

Jean Marie WIkins

Jean Marie WIKkins

Qualified

Qualified

Marie WI ki ns

Scor e

Elim
10. 00
2.34
Elim
Elim
Elim

Elim
Elim

Elim
Elim
Elim
15. 00
0. 00

Qualified



D stance: 167 yards SCT: 40 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R
3 P20034 Keen 44. 61 4.61 0
P20027 Schmut zy No Ti ne 0. 00 0
P20024 d ever No Ti e 0. 00 0
P20020 Sequel No Ti e 0. 00 0
P20018 Kip 31.43 0. 00 0
1 P20015 Notch 31.74 0. 00 0
P20013 Bi gzbee 49. 13 9.13 2
P20009 Maewyn No Ti ne 0. 00 0
2 P20006 Duke 43. 82 3.82 1
4 P20001 Bristol 39. 44 0. 00 0
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 40 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R
P14019 Strata No Ti e 0. 00 0
P14017 Ruby (C No Ti ne 0. 00 0
3 P14015 Silver 34.95 0. 00 1
P14014 Ruby (J) Absent
2 P14012 Tony 32.43 0. 00 0
P14010 Sim No Ti ne 0. 00 0
1 P14008 Spice 28.70 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 15.8%

20 inch Judge:

S

NOOOOWOOOoLPRr

14 inch Judge:

S

o o

o o

F

OO OO0 0OO0OO0OOoOOo

F

o o

o o

Jean
E

O O0OPFrPOO0OOFrPFRPEFrOo

Jean
E

=

=

Marie WI ki ns
Scor e

9.61
Elim
Elim
Elim
15. 00
0.00 Qualified
19. 13
Elim
8. 82
10. 00

Marie WI ki ns
Scor e

Elim
Elim
5.00

0.00 Qualified
Elim
0.00 Qualified



Friday, July 7, 2017
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Di stance: 203 yards SCT: 57 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Terry Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 P12001 Maggi e Mo 56. 97 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P12016 Export Absent
1 P12005 Pochi 43. 33 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P12020 Bl aze No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12013 Cossip 56. 71 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P12012 Wi sky 46. 12 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5. 00
P12009 M ssy (M No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12004 Sarge No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 208 yards SCT: 55 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Terry Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16016 Hi-Fi 47. 25 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P16008 Zi ggy No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16006 Mai zy Absent
4 P16003 G nger (La) 37.97 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P16002 Leda No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P16028 Elf 48. 28 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16023 Fel on No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16015 Chno No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16026 Atonic 38.08 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16022 Verve 41. 36 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5. 00
P16014 Pipit No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 P16025 G omt 50. 89 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P16021 Goose 35. 06 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
P16010 Crine No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16020 Kel so No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 208 yards SCT: 55 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Terry Snorch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
4 P20001 Bristol 51. 38 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
2 P20034 Keen 36. 83 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P20020 Sequel No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20013 Bi gzbee 56. 90 1.90 1 1 0 0 11.90
P20027 Schmut zy 47. 84 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20018 Kip No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim



P20009 Maewyn No Ti ne 0. 00 0
3 P20024 d ever 41. 30 0. 00 1
1 P20015 Notch 36. 77 0. 00 0
P20006 Duke No Ti ne 0. 00 0
Di stance: 208 yards SCT: 55 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R
4 P14010 Sim 47.59 0. 00 0
P14019 Strata 49. 32 0. 00 0
P14015 Silver 42. 33 0. 00 0
1 P14008 Spice 33.40 0. 00 0
3 P14017 Ruby (C 43.78 0. 00 0
P14014 Ruby (J) Absent
2 P14012 Tony 42. 41 0. 00 0
Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 60 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R
P08001 Sable No Ti ne 0. 00 0
P08008 Reddy No Ti ne 0. 00 0
P08004 Franki e No Ti e 0. 00 0
1 P0O8003 Mercy 57. 33 0. 00 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 41
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 22.0%

14 inch Judge:

S

8 inch Judge:

S

O O oo

OONOO

O O oo

F

F

O O oo

OO OoOoOOo

O O oo

R OO+

Elim
5.00
0.00 Qualified
Elim

Terry Snorch

E

OO oOor o

Scor e

0.00 Qualified
Elim
10. 00
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified

0.00 Qualified

Terry Snorch

E

O R kP

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P20034
P20027
P20022
P20018
P20013
P20012
P20010

er Cutoff:

Ar mband

P12024
P12015
P12014
P12013
P12012
P12011
P12008
P12002

er Cutoff:

Ar mband

P14017
P14014
P14005
P14004

er Cutoff:

Ar mband

P16026
P16023
P16022

36. 41
Name

Keen
Schmut zy
Jason
Kip

Bi gzbee
Dell a
Papi

37.14
Call Nane

Cooper (L)
Zuri

Gor don
CGossi p

Whi sky
Jonesy
Smitten
Spar ks

38. 41
Call Nane

Ruby (C
Ruby (J)
Gusto
Anmo

38. 42
Call Nane

At om ¢
Fel on
Verve

Friday, July 7, 2017

Perf. Speed Jumping

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

29.13
Absent
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
42.16
No Ti ne
Absent

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

Absent
30. 12
33. 24
No Tine
29.70
Absent
29. 33
41. 62

14 inch Judge:

Ti me

30. 73
Absent
39.73
36. 84

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

25.74
41.50
31.12

Jean Marie WIKkins

Jean Marie WIkins

Jean Marie WIkins

Jean Marie WIkins

R

O O oo

R

O O oo

o

R

o

R

o o

S

O O oo

S

O O oo

o

S

o

S

o

F

O O oo

F

O O oo

o

F

o

F

E

R OR R

oOpFr OO

o

E

0

0

E

Scor e
29.13 Qalified
Elim
Elim

42.16
Elim

Scor e

30.12 Qualified
33.24 Qualified
Elim

29.70 Qualified

29.33 Qualified
51.62

Scor e
30.73 Qualified

39.73
36.84 Qualified

Scor e

30.74 Qualified
41.50
36.12 Qualified



2 P16016
P16012
P16007

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.13

H - Fi 32. 80
lzzie No Tinme
El Zorro No Tinme

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

P08012
PO8011
P08010
2 PO8003
1 PO8001

Jessi e Janes Absent

Glligan Absent
Luna Absent
Mer cy 37. 63
Sabl e 32.91

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

8 inch Judge:

Jean Marie WIKkins

o o

R

o

S

o o

[EEN

F

o o

o

=

o

32.80 Qualified
Elim
Elim

Scor e

42. 63
32.91 Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

T4

N

T4

Open:

Pl ace

4
1

55 secs
Ar mband

P12011
P12016
P12009
P12005
P12013
P12004
P12020
P12012
P12007
P12006
P12003
P12008

50 secs
Ar mband

P20024
P20023
P20015
P20001
P20026
P20011
P20002
P20025
P20007
P20006
P20008
P20005
P20004

50 secs
Ar mband

P14019
P14015
P14010
P14009

QCut of f:

Cal |l Nanme
Jonesy
Expor t
Mssy (M
Pochi
CGossi p
Sar ge

Bl aze

Wi sky
Duncan
Kal ei gh
Car nen
Smitten

Cut of f:

Call Nanme
d ever
Shi ner
Not ch
Bri st ol
Captain
Runor
Striker
I van
Ccean
Duke
Pit

W k

G ngee

Cut of f:

Call Nane
Strata
Si |l ver
Sim
Rusty

(D

39.66 pts 12 inch

Ti me

64.
42.
53.
46.
60.
36.
63.
60.
61.
67.
No

38.

42.50 pts 20 inch

Ti me

Abs
54,
46.
No
No
51.
55.
55.
18.
56.
57.
45,
54,

42.78 pts 14 inch

Ti me

52.
50.
53.
57.

72
92
94
32
09
04
42
43
72
16
Ti e
28

ent
52
11
Ti e
Ti e
12
31
34
47
46
93
56
52

74
27
59
49

Friday, July 7, 2017
Perf. Versatility Snooker

RC1

1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

RC1

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

RC1

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5

1+5

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+5

1+0
1+7
1+0
1+7

1+5

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7

1+0
1+7
1+7
1+5

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7

Franci sco Berjon

1+7

1+6

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7

Franci sco Berjon

1+6

1+6
1+6

1+7
1+2
1+6

Franci sco Berjon

1+6
1+6

20
5
27
27
20
0
20
20
5
20
0
27

27
27
20

27
20
14

14
20

27

27
27
14
20

Scor e

47
28
46
46
44
11
39
44
25
47

5
44

Scor e

44
53
39
19
51
46
33
10
34
42
35
44

Scor e

46
53
33
38

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed



P14013 Rivet 27.54 1+4
P14011 Cus 59. 87 1+0
3 P14012 Tony 42. 26 1+4
P14008 Spice 57. 43 1+4
P14003 Tach 46. 10 1+4
2 P14007 Keely 51.50 1+4
Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 42.78 pts 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RC1
P16016 Hi - Fi 54.13 1+6
4 P20003 Pi 56. 24 1+4
1 P16026 Atom c 49.51 1+4
P16023 Fel on 33.06 1+4
P16010 Crine No Ti e 1+4
P16028 EIf Absent
3 P16020 Kel so 54. 33 1+4
2 P16017 Hana 50. 36 1+4
P16027 Hush 35.93 1+4
P16025 Gomit 49. 58 1+6
P16014 Pipit 56. 34 1+4
P16013 Deena 48. 70 1+4
P16009 Tillie 51.74 1+4
P16012 I|zzie 57. 06 1+4
Open: 60 secs QQutoff: 43.35 pts 8 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e RC1
1 P0O8006 Dixie 58. 57 1+5
3 P08010 Luna 56. 10 1+4
4 P0O8008 Reddy No Ti e 1+4
2 PO8003 Mercy 67.19 1+4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 51
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 22
Percent Qualified: 43.1%

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7

1+5

1+5
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+6

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+5

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+5
1+5

1+5

1+5
1+5

1+7

1+6
1+5

1+6
1+6

Franci sco Berjon

1+6
1+7
1+6

1+6
1+6

1+5
1+6

1+6

Franci sco Berjon

1+5

1+6

14
14
27
20

27

14
20
27
2
0

20
27
14

5
14

5
14
14

27
14

0
20

31
36
46
39
29
52

Scor e

35
46
54
28

46
51
31
32
40
23
40
31

Scor e

51
31

46

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

3
2
4

Open:

Pl ace

[EEN

N

Open:

Pl ace

(o3}

60 secs
Ar mband

10017
10013
10002
10012
10001
10006
10004
10003

55 secs
Ar mband

14011
14005
14003
14010
14004
14008
14001
14007
14002

55 secs
Ar mband

16015
16014
16011
16005
16026
16019
16013
16008
16025
16018
16012
16007

QCut of f:

Cal |l Nanme
Rowan
Jett

Ryot

Toby

Tush

Ti ppi e

Pi nk
Acel a

Cut of f:

Call Nanme
| dgi e

Zep

Bl ew
Mbose
Canber
Ruki a
Trixie
Aivia
Mazs

QCut of f:

Cal |l Nanme
Fuj i

Ant hem
Abby

Boss
Spark (O
Tenpest
Ada
Carsten
Ghone
Snafu
Coach

Ri sk

32.86 pts 10 inch

Ti me

36
45
36
No
No
64
No
No

39.10 pts 14 inch

Ti me

65.
61.
37.
43.
59.
61.
33.
20.
34.

44.48 pts 16 inch

Ti me

45.
No

50.
44,
47.
52.
63.
49.
45.
No

49.
34.

.35
.03
.99

Ti me
Ti me

.02

Ti me
Ti me

12
39
98
27
52
61
69
69
58

60
Ti e
60
70
88
42
47
04
32
Ti e
24
72

Friday, July 7, 2017
Team Snooker

RC1

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+4

RC1

1+4
1+0
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4

RC1

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+5

1+5

1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7

1+7

1+5

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+0
1+5

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+5

Franci sco Berjon

1+0

Franci sco Berjon

1+7
1+7

1+6
1+7

Franci sco Berjon

1+7
1+6

1+7
1+6

1+6

N

N
OO ~NO O U N ©

20
20
9
9
20
14
0
0
14

20
2
9

27

20

20

20

27
9
0

27
9

Scor e

26
44
24
20

5
46

1
17

Scor e

49
43
27
28
46
43
19

33

Scor e

39
14
36
53
39
47
46
44
33
12
53
26

Qualified

Qualified

ed
ed

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qualified

ed
ed

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qualified



)]

Open:

Pl ace

12

10

16023
16016
16009
16006
16010
16002
16004

50 secs
Ar mband

22083
22051
22048
22022
22047
22037
22006

22044
22036
22014
22070
22042
22030
22027
22069
22021
22068
22040
22019
22067
22007
22066
22017
22005
22065
22041
22004
20021
22064
22038
22015
22078
22063
22012
22062
22049
22034

Cul l en

H j ack
Tuukka
Maddi e (A)
Teddy
diver

Jui ce

QQutoff: 45.90 pts 22 inch
Ti me

Call Nane

Pyro

Pi st ol
Besti e
Charlie
Java

Fi nn
Solo 6
Lexi

Qui ck
River (M)
Zesty

Ni ke
Knack

Bl ade
Lyric
Zim
Trick

H ggs

Zi ggy Marl ey
Bri ght
Mor e

Pi per
Grai l

Li am
Spec
Voodoo
Optimus P...
Keat s
Fanme( US)
Sadi e
Tyme
Graci e
Rad

Fia

Qui nn
Skye (D)
Mags

Bob

52.
53.
47.
41.
42.
50.
32.

44,

No

53.

No

46.
47.
46.
51.
36.
50.
58.
32.
28.
20.
15.
55.

No

50.
24.
56.

56.
51.

52.
19.
52.

67
65
73
64
96
32
47

19
Ti me
72
Ti me
20
39
53
03
49
53
14
37
66
03
08
08
Ti me
64
58
22
Ti me
96
45
Ti me
32
41
88

9. 87

41.

.69
57.
43.
56.
17.
10.
37.
37.

68
17
85
20
77
43
65
Ti me
24

1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0

RC1

1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+4
1+0
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5

1+5
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+5
1+7
1+7

Judge:

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+0

1+7
1+5
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+0

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+4
1+4
1+0

1+0

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7

1+0
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+0
1+5
1+0
1+7
1+0
1+7

1+7

1+7
1+6

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+6

1+6

1+6

Franci sco Berjon
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+0
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+6

1+6
1+7

1+6
1+0
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+6

1+5

46
51
28
21
35
39

Scor e

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



Open:

Pl ace

g N

22061
22023
22060
22010
22059
22009
22057
22002
22056
22055
22054
22053
22031
22020
20034
20002

50 secs
Ar mband

24044
24029
24008
24031
24024
24003
24036
24007
24035
24043
24034
24033

24028
24025
24023
24022
24021
24020
24019
24017
24010
24016
24037
24015
24014
24012
24011
24009

Truly
Far go
Fly
Magi c
Bril
Chess
C ewe
Lilu
Rtz
Tar ga
Scor e
Li zzi e
Raven
G no
Schemne
Damur az

Cut of f:

Call Nane

25. 48
No Ti ne
Absent
35. 36
53.10
No Ti ne
46. 81
53. 15
48. 97
29.78
36. 04
36. 15
40. 66
44. 65
41. 09
47. 23

Simer Down No Tine

Joker
Runor (P)
Dani ca
Integrity
Z

Hei st
Spar k
MIlo
Ver b
Hal | i ah
Pre

Onni

Dash (Z2)

The Pink ...

Han
Super G
Zenn

d ance
Sul |y
GQuess
Punk

M sha
Ral | 'y
Coast

Ni ck
Kaboom
Swift (B)
Pl ay

33.70
45, 59
10. 48
46. 68
No Tine
54. 88
25. 09
No Tine
51. 97
26. 22
47.73
19. 57
31. 40
51.72
59. 54
50. 56
No Tine
54. 59
34. 26
38. 27
31.91
12. 22
43.75
47.76
37.10
49, 82
No Tine
49. 69

1+4
1+7

1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4

1+5
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

46. 18 pts 24 inch

Ti me RC1

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+7

1+4
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5

1+0
1+5

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+0

Judge:

1+5
1+0
1+4

1+6

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+4
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+7

1+4

1+5

1+5

1+0
1+7
1+5

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+5
1+7

1+6

1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7

1+5

1+5
1+6

1+5
1+7
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+0

Franci sco Berjon
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7

1+5

1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+5
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+7

1+6

1+7

N
OO O wWwwWwoOoOo

[EY
N

17
40
24
36
43
54

25
31
40
46
32
13

Scor e

12
24
43

53
13
41
12
31
46
11
32

11
54
47
56
10
48
21
20
21

33
24
21
46

33

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

~

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

24013

50 secs
Ar mband

20039
20030
20023
20005
20044
20040
20017
20027
20020
20013
20037
20019
20003
20033
20018
20012
20031
20011
20004
20028
20024
20036
20008
20007
20009

t al

Tot al

Jake

Cut of f:

Call Nane
Ri se
Ruby

PD

Zip
Sundae
McFlurry
Jes

Dory
Mal | ey
Lucero
Bi m
Sonny
Tee

Wi t
Wi t ney

Ella-Bella

Lily
Pink (L)
Shi ne
Joyf ul
Bonita
Har | ow
Tovah

Sky Meadows

El si e

Percent Qualified:

29.

Ti me

10.
57.
53.
30.
14.
42.
46.
55.
48.
No

56.
18.
46.
50.

39.
50.

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Nunber of Qualifiers:

36 1+4 1+5 147 1+7 2
43.91 pts 20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds

23 1+4 0
72 1+7 147 1+7 20
70 1+4 1+5 147 1+6 27
57 1+4 1+4 1+4 5
27 0
21 1+5 1+5 20
10 1+4 1+5 1+0 9
46 1+4 1+5 1+7 1+7 20
65 1+4 1+0 0
Ti me 1+4 1+4 1+7 9
41 1+4 1+5 1+7 1+0 20
71 1+4 1+4 0
12 1+4 1+5 145 1+6 20
74 1+4 1+5 147 1+7 20
. 89 1+4 1+5 1+7 1+6 14
Ti me 1+0 0
. 89 1+4 1+5 146 1+7 14
Ti me 1+4 1+0 1+0 20
.17 1+4 147 1+7 27
. 26 1+4 1+7 1+7 1+7 5
.72 1+4 145 1+7 20
80 1+4 1+4 1+7 1+7 20
Ti me 1+4 1+5 1+0 2
89 1+4 1+5 1+7 1+0 0
84 1+4 1+5 1+7 1+7 27

144

1

0

0

37

25. 7%

29

Scor e

5
44
53
20

0
32
21
47

6
27
40
10
44
47
40

1
40
27
48
34
39
46
14
20
54

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



Qual i fi

Pl ace

12

10

w o~

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 33.70
Armmband Cal |l Nane
22082 Graphite
22077 Ange
Lexi
22067 Mor e
22065 Voodoo
22050 Flirt
22049 Mags
22078 Rad
22038 Tyme
22059 Brill
22056 Rtz
22054 Scor e
22046 Cel ebrate
22034 Bob
22033 Kat ni ss
22030 Bl ade
22029 Quts
22028 Shazam
22025 Gifter
22083 Pyro
22024 Bodi e
22023 Far go
22022 Charlie
22021 Trick
22020 G no
22017 Li am
22016 Jaxx
22012 Qui nn
22009 Chess
22007 Pi per
22006 Solo 6
22004 Keat s
22003 M ya
er Cutoff: 34.08
Armmband Cal |l Nane
24042 M chael
24039 Si nner
24038 Usher

22 inch Judge:

Ti me

27.
No
54,
No
28.
No
Abs
34.
No
29.
27.
32.
No
31.
No
31.
Abs
30.
38.
No
27.
27.
29.
27.
31.
26.
No
No
No
58.
Abs
No
26.

24 inch Judge:

Ti me

No
34.
27.

00
Ti me
47
Ti me
94
Ti me
ent
66
Ti me
26
42
27
Ti me
31
Ti me
49
ent
34
34
Ti me
65
09
82
08
77
34
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
17
ent
Ti me
82

Ti me
41
43

Friday, July 7, 2017
Steeplechase

Terry Snorch

R
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o

Terry Snorch

R

0
0
0

S

S
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o o

0
0
0

OO OO oo

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

eNeolNoNeolNeoleolololNolNolololo)

o

E

E

P OPFPOFrOo

OPrPOPFrOoOO0OOoORrOo

OFRPrPFPPFPOOOOOORFr OO

=

Scor e

27.
El i
54.
El i
28.
El i

39.
Eli
29.
27.
32.
Eli
36.
Eli
36.

30.
38.
Eli
27.
27.
29.
27.
36.
31.
Eli
Eli
El i
63.

Eli
26.

00 Qualifi
m
47
m
94 Qualifi
m

66
m
26 Qual i fi
42 Qualifi
27 Qual i fi
m
31
m
49

34 Qualifi
34
m
65 Qual i fi
09 Qualifi
82 Qualifi
08 Qualifi
77
34 Qualifi
m
m
m
17

m
82 Qualifi

Scor e

Eli
34.

m
41

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

27.43 Qalified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

5

N

24037 Ral | 'y
24004 Ranger
24033 Pre
24030 Qbi
24026 Meeka
24009 Pl ay
24025 The Pink ...
24023 Han
24021 Zenn
24019 Sul |y
24013 Jake
24010 Punk
24006 Ji my
24011 Swift (B)
24029 Joker
24032 Paulie Grl
Onni
er Cutoff: 40.06
Armband Cal |l Nane
20040 McFlurry
20037 Bi m
20029 Only
20021 Fanme( US)
20016 Nupt se
20014 Tuggi e
20012 Ella-Bell a
20011 Pink (L)
20003 Tee
er Cutoff: 37.32
Armmband Cal |l Nane
16026 Spark (O
16025 Ghone
16022 Puzzl e
16018 Snaf u
16015 Fuj i
16014 Ant hem
16011 Abby
16006 Maddi e (A)
16005 Boss
16004 Jui ce
16002 diver

28. 05
50.12
38. 23
Absent
Absent
Absent
27. 66
44, 42
26.71
No Ti ne
28.50
Absent
Absent
27. 62
27.24
25.79
30. 67

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

39.51
25. 62
No Ti ne
Absent
32.14
27. 66
55. 88
41. 45
31.35

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

34. 75
39. 97
30. 87
27.81
Absent
45, 62
32.21
No Tine
25. 89
No Tine
33. 17

Terry Snorch

Jean Marie WIKkins

o o
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38.
65.
43.

27.
44.
26.

05
12
23

66 Qualifi
42
71 Qual i fi

Elim

28.

47.
32.
30.
35.

Sco

44
40
E

32
32
55

41.

31

Sco

34
39
30
32

45
37
E
25
E
33

50 Qual i fi

62
24 Qualifi
79 Qual i fi
67

re

.51
.62
i m

.14 Qualifi
.66 Qualifi
. 88
45
.35 Qualifi

re

.75 Qualifi
.97

.87 Qualifi
.81 Qualifi

. 62
.21 Qualifi
im
.89 Qualifi
im
.17 Qualifi

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



Qualifier Cutoff: 41.05 14 inch Judge: Terry Snorch

Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 14017 Meri da 32. 36 0 0 0 0 32.36 Qualified
2 14014 Penny 32.42 0 0 0 0 32.42 Qualified
14013 Pl op Absent
14012 Maddi e No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 14010 Mbose 33. 86 0 0 0 0 33.86 Qualified
3 14006 Dyson 33.76 0 0 0 0 33.76 Qualified
14005 Zep Absent

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.27 10 inch Judge: Terry Snorch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me R S F E Scor e
10017 Rowan No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
10016 Roxy Absent
1 10014 Rauri Belle 29.82 0 0 0 0 29.82 Qualified
10009 HOTS Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 70
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 14
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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